L-
f.\\ ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP

\S

ISSF 22 JUN - 29 JUN 2018

START LIST

25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN JUNIOR

INDIVIDUAL

THU 28 JUN 2018, START TIME 12:30

Records

RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
SUHL, GER

WRJ | 581 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo

UKR

30 JUL 2017

ECH

Baku (AZE)

Records Team

WRJ | 1696 BABIKOV Sergey; KHVATSAVAS Aleh; MARTIROSIAN Sergei;

URS 10 SEP 1985

ECH

Osijek (YUG)

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 27 JUN 2018, 15:00

FP | Bib No [Name

Stage

Series Sub

1

o |Total

Total

Remarks

2 2022 HORODYNETS Maksym

3 1637 BAEK Jongbin

4 1670 ZORGE Rihards

5 1451 ANISH Anish

6 1684 BELEVIC Karol

7 1497 SANDHU Rajkanwar Singh

8 1972 RATTANASILA Sila

9 1502 SIDHU Vijayveer

10 1381 LUTZ Christoph

11 1218 VILDOMEC Jan

12 1828 ISMAKOV Egor
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Stage

Series Sub

1

Total

N

Total

Remarks

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

1217

1975

1640

2044

2032

1931

1619

1152

1368

1188

1642

1139

2024

1371

1069

1844

1387

TUPY Antonin

TRINIPHAKORN Schwakon

KIM Minsoo

KANG Paul

VORONA Denys

KASALA Stefan

BABAKOV Valeriy

ZHANG Jueming

HOLL Stefan Max

HEJNA Vojtech

LEE Jaekyoon

PAN Junchen

KOLESNYK Yuriy

JAEGER Florian

OGANEZOV Viladislav

SHIKHOV Darniil

PETER Florian
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Series Sub

FP | Bib No |Name Nat Stage ; Total

N

Total [Remarks

30 1213 SKOUMAL Lukas
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31 1119 CHENG Zhipeng
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32 1834 MALIUKQOV Dmitrii U

]
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33 1068 KURDZI Abdul-Aziz BLR 150 sec |
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34 2046 LEVERETT Henry Turner us

>
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35 1622 IMANKULOV Eldar KAZ 150 sec |
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36 1969 JANEHATTAKARNKIJ Phuwa TH

>
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37 1210 RAMPULA Matej
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38 1665 ERBS Emests LAT 150 sec |
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39 2047 LEVERETT Il Jack Hobson US
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Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 38; Total number of athletes: 38; Total number of teams: 9; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend FEC1A130
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
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